
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA URBAN ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 APRIL, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 MIND OF MINE Zayn1 RCA/SME 88985307922
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DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

RNB FRIDAYS

THIS UNRULY MESS I'VE MADE

TO PIMP A BUTTERFLY

UNTITLED UNMASTERED.

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

RNB SUPERCLUB ULTIMATE ANTHEMS

KNOW-IT-ALL

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

WALKING UNDER STARS

DRINKING FROM THE SUN

RADIUS

KOI CHILD

BEYONCE

THE HARD ROAD

THE CALLING

ROYALTY

THE HEIST

GREATEST HITS

STATE OF THE ART

2014 FOREST HILLS DRIVE

COMPTON

IF YOU'RE READING THIS IT'S TOO LATE

THE EMINEM SHOW

WHEN IT'S DARK OUT

LONG LIVE A$AP

T R A P S O U L

THE MARSHALL MATHERS LP2

NEXT STEP

101 MORE R&B HITS

A.L.L.A. (AT LONG LAST A$AP)

AUTHENTIC LEMONADE

THE HARD ROAD RESTRUNG

PAINKILLERS

101 R&B HITS

RECOVERY

UTOPIA

FETTY WAP

GREATEST HITS

Hilltop Hoods

Various

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis

Kendrick Lamar

Kendrick Lamar

The Weeknd

Various

Alessia Cara

Kendrick Lamar

Hilltop Hoods

Hilltop Hoods

Allen Stone

Koi Child

Beyonce

Hilltop Hoods

Hilltop Hoods

Chris Brown

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis

The Notorious B.I.G.

Hilltop Hoods

J. Cole

Dr. Dre

Drake

Eminem

G-Eazy

A$AP Rocky

Bryson Tiller

Eminem

Kerser

Various

A$AP Rocky

Dylan Joel

Hilltop Hoods

Brian Fallon

Various

Eminem

360

Fetty Wap

Ice Cube

GE/UMA

UTV/UMA

WAR

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

SME

DEF/UMA

INR/UMA

GE/UMA

GE/UMA

LIB/UMA

WAR

COL/SME

GE/UMA

GE/UMA

RCA/SME

MACK

BAD/WAR

GE/UMA

ROC/SME

UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

WAR

SME

RCA/SME

WAR
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SME
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EMI

300/WAR
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34
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13
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200
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GER021

5365216

9857684962

4727091

4785403

4750330

88875167112

4771834

3716232

GER017

GER015

ATO0297CD

PR018CD

88843032512

GER004

GER003

88875153622

70754152819

7567899963

GER001

G010003240411L

00602547530653

4728879

4932902

88875183762

88765436962

88875151192

3758811

ABK003

88875035252

88843077752

5419680702

GER005

4772922

88725415762

2739452

FWR002

1490802022

5367582
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